
Calendar of classes and activities 
(Subject to change, dates and content of activities may vary; if an activity can’t 
take place, another activity or service will be proposed to replace) 
 

WEEK 1 Friday May 23 
Arrivals, pick up at airport and transfer to Troyes - settling in 
accommodation - Snack provided (sandwich) 

 Saturday May 24 Visit of the neighborhood - Free time - Social evening Interlink   

 Sunday May 25 Guided visit of Troyes - Welcome dinner 

WEEK 2 Monday May 26 
Morning: Reception, presentation and visit of UTT 
Afternoon: first classes  
Evening: Social evening with UTT students 

 Tuesday May 27 
Classes 

 Wednesday May 28 

 Thursday May 29 

Weekend in Normandie, Mont Saint Michel, Loire castles 
 Friday May 30 

 Saturday May 31 

 Sunday June 01 

WEEK 3 Monday June 02 

 
Classes 
 

 Tuesday June 03 

 Wednesday June 04 

 Thursday June 05 

 Friday June 06 

 Saturday June 07 

Free weekend (to be organised by each student by him/herself- cost 
not included) 

 Sunday June 08 

WEEK 4 Monday June 09 

 Tuesday June 10 

Classes  Wednesday  June 11 

 Thursday June 12 

 Friday June 13 

Adventure weekend 
Fun activities : Canyoning, Via ferrata, rafting, hiking 

 Saturday June 14 

 Sunday June 15 



 

 

WEEK 5 Monday June 16 

Classes 

 Tuesday June 17 

 Wednesday  June 18 

 Thursday June 19 

 Friday June 20 

 Saturday June 21 
Free weekend (to be organised by each student by him/herself- cost not 
included) 

 Sunday June 22 

WEEK 6 Monday June 23 Classes 

 Tuesday June 24 
Final exams - Feedback session  
Farewell dinner 

 Wednesday June 25 Weekend in Paris  
Walking discovery tours with UTT staff 
or students can visit anything they want on their own. Metro/bus pass 
included for 5 days, all zones. 
Free time, advice provided on places of interest. 
End of the program. Final departure directly from the hotel in Paris, 
on your own. 

 Thursday June 26 

 Friday June 27 

 Saturday June  28 


